LEMNOS TAVERNA

TAKE AWAY MENU
2 9510 2058 ¢

TRADITIONAL GREEK CUISINE
SPECIALISING IN FRESH SEAFOOD
& QUALITY MEATS ON FLAMED GRILL

445 HIGH STREET PRAHRAN 3181
t: 039510 2058
e: lemnostaverna@mail.com

www.|emnostcvernq.com
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APPETISERS

Tzatziki $8.50
Yoghurt, cucumber, garlic, love oil

Melintzana $8.50
Eggplant, garlic, parsley

Tarama $8.50
Red caviar, bread, lemon juice, olive oil

Mixed Dips $17.50
Selection of three dips

Dolmades $14.50
Home - made stuffed vine leaves with rice & herbs

Marinated Lima beans $14.05
Scallops $18.00

Charcoal grilled with lemon juice & olive oil dressing

Marida $17.00
Fried white bait

Saganaki $14.00

The famous grilled cheese in a hot pan

Greek Salad $13.00

Mixed lettuce, tomatoes, cucumber,
Spanish onion, olives, feta cheese, olive oil & herb dressing

Horiatiki Salad $17.00

Tomatoes, cucumber, onions, olives,
feta cheese, olive oil & herb dressing

SWEETS

Baklava $10.00
Yalaktobouriko (custard slice) $10.00
Turkish Delight $7.00
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MEAT DISHES

Gyros

Combination of lamb & chicken on the spit

Charcoal Chicken
Chicken fillet on the skewer

Lamb Souvlaki
Marinated lamb on the skewer

Lamb Cutlets

Beeftekia
Home-style beef rissoles

Moussaka
layered eggplant, tomato & minced meat

Loukaniko
Horiatiko Pelloponisian style pork sausages

Ortika

Quails (2 per serve)

Meat platter (for 2 people)

Lamb souvlaki, chicken souvlaki, rissoles, lamb cutlets,

$32.00

$25.00

$26.00

$39.00
$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$27.00

$78.00

lamb & chicken from the spit. Served with Greek salad

SEAFOOD DISHES
Whole baby snapper

Boneless & charcoal grilled

Whole Flounder

Blue Eye Fillet

Skin removed

Calamari
Pan fried or grilled

Charcoal King Prawns

Prawns Saganaki
Prawns, fresh tomato & garlic served in a hot pan

Seafood Platter

Calamari, white bait, garfish, mussels,
fish fillets & prawns. Served with Greek salad
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$33.00
$34.00

$27.00

$35.00
$35.00

$78.00
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